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full leather drivers

Gold Solutions:
Superior quality leather drivers

Grips® Grain Cowhide Driver
e Premium quality cowhide

e Engineered precurved design provides
better ergonomies

e Gunn cut, keystone thumb, self hemmed
e Sold by the dozen pair
1150, Sizes S-XL

Grips® Ball & Tape Driver

* Premium quality palomino grain
cowhide with lanolin

¢ Ball and tape adjustable wrist closure
keeps dirt and debris out

e Gunn cut, straight thumb, bound hem
e Sold by the dozen pair
1178, Sizes S-XXL

Deerskin Driver

e Deerskin, has the highest natural
tensile strength

e Keystone thumb for superior flexibility

¢ Elastic shirred back, gunn cut,
bound hem

e Sold by the dozen pair
962, Sizes S- XL

Grain Cowhide Driver
e Grain cowhide
® Reinforced suede palm patch
* Keystone thumb, self hemmed
e Double-shirred wrist
e Sold by the dozen pair

1130, Sizes S-XL

Goatskin Driver

e Top quality goatskin with natural
& added lanolin for softness and
extended wear

e Goatskin has a higher natural tensile
strength despite abrasion

e Gunn cut and keystone thumb for
added dexterity and flexibility

¢ Bound hem
e Sold by the dozen pair
Y0769, Sizes XS-XXL

Reinforced suede palm patch extends
the glove’s usage cycle
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Part Number
1108
1130
1150
1178
1790
1790
133550
133551
133554
133555
133558
133559
133562
133563
133566
133567
133683
133787
133788
133791
133792
133795
133796
133799
133800
133803
133804
133870
133871
133874
133875
133878
133879
133882
133883
133886
133887
133903
133904
133907
133908
133911
133912
133915
133916
133968
134030
134052
134121
134122
134123
134124
134125
134147
134148
134154
134155

Description

Insulated Leather Driver
Leather Driver

Grips Grain Leather Driver
Leather Driver

Cut Resistant Glove with Leather Palm
Cut Resistant Glove with Leather Palm
Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Slipguard

Whizard Defender Armguard
HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, Standard

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, A/G

HD Slipguard, Extended

HD Slipguard, Extended

HD Slipguard, Extended

HD Slipguard, Extended

HD Slipguard, Extended

HD Slipguard, Extended

HD Slipguard, Extended

HD Slipguard, Extended
Whizard Armguard Clip & Ring
Whizard Defender Armguard Il White
Whizard Defender Armguard Il Gray
Guardsman Plus

Guardsman Plus

Guardsman Plus

Guardsman Plus

Guardsman Plus

Handguard Il, White
Knifehandler, White Standard
Slipguard

Slipguard
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Part Number
134156
134157
134166
134167
134242
134243
134244
134245
134246
134524
134525
134526
134527
134528
134529
134656
134657
134659
134660
134662
134663
134665
134666
134668
134669
134671
134672
134709
134710
134712
134713
134715
134716
134718
134719
134766
134767
134769
134770
134772
134773
134775
134776
134778
134779
134851
134852
134853
134854
134855
134856
134913
134914
134915
134916
134917
134918

Description

HD Slipguard, Standard
HD Slipguard, Standard

Gripmaster
Gripmaster
Guardsman Plus, A/G
Guardsman Plus, A/G
Guardsman Plus, A/G
Guardsman Plus, A/G
Guardsman Plus, A/G
Silver Talon

Silver Talon

Silver Talon

Silver Talon

Silver Talon

Silver Talon

Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
Silver Talon, P/U Palm
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
HD Slipguard, A/G “B”
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Silver Talon Mastergrip
Handguard Il, Gray
Handguard Il, Gray
Handguard Il, Gray
Handguard Il, Gray
Handguard Il, Gray
Handguard Il, Gray
Knifehandler, Gray
Knifehandler, Gray
Knifehandler, Gray
Knifehandler, Gray
Knifehandler, Gray
Knifehandler, Gray

Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
Pattern
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